V
ARCTIC AE
23
TABLE WITH OPTIONS
NOMENCLATURE
OPTION EQUIPMENT NOTE
 BASIC
• hermetic scroll compressor

R449A
25
TECHNICAL DATA
OPTION 8 (SPLIT UNIT)
COOLING CAPACITY
POWER SUPPLY
ARCTIC AE
Refrigeration unit
MT MODEL
Condensing unit
Compressor
Cooling capacity [kW] Connections
Te/Ta
øSL øLL
-10°C/+32°C -5°C/+32°C
AE-Z1RU3PE5.6MT SE6026GS 5.6 6.6 22 10
AE-Z1RU3PE6.5MT SE6030GS 6.5 7.7 22 10
AE-Z2RU3PE8.0MT SE3036GS 8 9.6 28 12
AE-Z2RU3PE9.5MT SE6043GS 9.5 11.4 28 12
AE-Z2RU3PE11.5MT SE6053GS 11.5 13.7 28 16
Refrigeration unit
MT MODEL
Condensing unit
Compressor Power supply

[A] [kW]
AE-Z1RU3PE3.6LT SE2017GS 400 V/3~/50 Hz 12 1.6
AE-Z1RU3PE4.3LT SE2020GS 400 V/3~/50 Hz 14 1.8
AE-Z2RU3PE5.4LT SE2023GS 400 V/3~/50 Hz 19 2.4
AE-Z2RU3PE6.3LT SE2028GS 400 V/3~/50 Hz 21 2.8
AE-Z2RU3PE7.3LT SE2031GS 400 V/3~/50 Hz 24 3.1
AE-Z2RU3PE8.2LT SE2039GS 400 V/3~/50 Hz 27 3.4
Refrigeration unit
LT MODEL
Condensing unit
Compressor
Cooling capacity [kW] Connections
Te/Ta
øSL øLL
-30°C/+32°C -25°C/+32°C
AE-Z1RU3PE3.6LT SE2017GS 3.6 4.3 28 10
AE-Z1RU3PE4.3LT SE2020GS 4.3 5.2 28 10
AE-Z2RU3PE5.4LT SE2023GS 5.4 6.5 28 10
AE-Z2RU3PE6.3LT SE2028GS 6.3 7.6 28 10
AE-Z2RU3PE7.3LT SE2031GS 7.3 8.9 42 12
AE-Z2RU3PE8.2LT SE2039GS 8.2 10 42 12
Under conditions:
• superheat 10K
• subcooling 2K
• Te evaporation temperature